Farnell Page 544 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:26
17
R
e
s
is
to
rs

Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICE
Order Code 10+ 300+ 3K+ 10K+ +
All Values ● 7.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 – –
Price Each
0.125 Watt Order Code 1+ 3+ 6+
E6 Kit 934-3660● 8,867.00 7,866.00 6,674.00
E12 Kit 934-3679● 16,355.00 14,556.00 13,280.00
E24 Kit 934-3687● 32,445.00 30,253.00 28,940.00
0.25 Watt
E6 Kit 934-2362● 4,841.00 4,094.00 3,596.00
E12 Kit 934-2370● 7,386.00 6,533.00 5,829.00
E24 Kit 934-2389● 14,877.00 13,160.00 11,745.00
0.5 Watt
E6 Kit 934-1030● 4,975.00 4,511.00 4,088.00
E12 Kit 934-1048● 8,071.00 7,354.00 6,754.00
E24 Kit 934-1056● 16,238.00 14,797.00 13,588.00
Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 500+ 1K+ 5K+
All Values ▲ ‡ 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Metal Film ±1% Resistor Kits
Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 500+ 1K+ 5K+
All Values ● 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Power rating @ 70°C 0.4W Voltage rating 200V
Temperature coefficient ≤50ppm/°C Operating temperature -55°C to +155°C
207254
0.5 Watt ±1% – MF50 Series
1R = 934-1153 68R = 934-2192 820R = 934-2265 9K1 = 934-2320 100K = 934-1129
1R5 = 934-1366 75R = 934-2257 910R = 934-2311 10K = 934-1110 110K = 934-1196
2R2 = 934-1579 82R = 934-2303 1K = 934-1102 11K = 934-1188 120K = 934-1242
3R3 = 934-1781 91R = 934-2354 1K1 = 934-1170 12K = 934-1234 130K = 934-1293
4R7 = 934-1994 100R = 934-1099 1K2 = 934-1226 13K = 934-1285 150K = 934-1340
6R8 = 934-2206 110R = 934-1161 1K3 = 934-1277 15K = 934-1331 160K = 934-1404
10R = 934-1145 120R = 934-1218 1K5 = 934-1323 16K = 934-1390 180K = 934-1455
11R = 934-1200 130R = 934-1269 1K6 = 934-1382 18K = 934-1447 200K = 934-1501
12R = 934-1250 150R = 934-1315 1K8 = 934-1439 20K = 934-1498 220K = 934-1552
13R = 934-1307 160R = 934-1374 2K = 934-1480 22K = 934-1544 240K = 934-1617
15R = 934-1358 180R = 934-1420 2K2 = 934-1536 24K = 934-1609 270K = 934-1668
16R = 934-1412 200R = 934-1471 2K4 = 934-1595 27K = 934-1650 300K = 934-1714
18R = 934-1463 220R = 934-1528 2K7 = 934-1641 30K = 934-1706 330K = 934-1765
20R = 934-1510 240R = 934-1587 3K = 934-1692 33K = 934-1757 360K = 934-1820
22R = 934-1560 270R = 934-1633 3K3 = 934-1749 36K = 934-1811 390K = 934-1870
24R = 934-1625 300R = 934-1684 3K6 = 934-1803 39K = 934-1862 430K = 934-1927
27R = 934-1676 330R = 934-1730 3K9 = 934-1854 43K = 934-1919 470K = 934-1978
30R = 934-1722 360R = 934-1790 4K3 = 934-1900 47K = 934-1960 510K = 934-2036
33R = 934-1773 390R = 934-1846 4K7 = 934-1951 51K = 934-2028 560K = 934-2087
36R = 934-1838 430R = 934-1897 5K1 = 934-2010 56K = 934-2079 620K = 934-2133
39R = 934-1889 470R = 934-1943 5K6 = 934-2060 62K = 934-2125 680K = 934-2184
43R = 934-1935 510R = 934-2001 6K2 = 934-2117 68K = 934-2176 750K = 934-2249
47R = 934-1986 560R = 934-2052 6K8 = 934-2168 75K = 934-2230 820K = 934-2290
51R = 934-2044 620R = 934-2109 7K5 = 934-2222 82K = 934-2281 910K = 934-2346
56R = 934-2095 680R = 934-2150 8K2 = 934-2273 91K = 934-2338 1M = 934-1137
62R = 934-2141 750R = 934-2214
10R = 331-818 120R = 946-3348 1K2 = 946-3461 12K = 946-3356 120K = 946-3330
10R = 946-3321 150R = 331-958 1K5 = 332-070 15K = 332-197 150K = 332-318
12R = 331-820 150R = 946-3380 1K5 = 946-3470 15K = 946-3399 150K = 946-3372
12R = 946-3364 180R = 331-960 1K8 = 332-082 18K = 332-203 180K = 332-320
15R = 331-831 180R = 946-3429 1K8 = 946-3488 18K = 946-3437 180K = 946-3410
15R = 946-3402 220R = 331-971 2K2 = 332-094 22K = 332-215 220K = 332-331
18R = 331-843 220R = 946-3518 2K2 = 946-3585 22K = 946-3526 220K = 946-3500
18R = 946-3445 270R = 331-983 2K7 = 332-100 27K = 332-227 270K = 332-343
22R = 946-3534 270R = 946-3550 2K7 = 946-3593 27K = 946-3569 270K = 946-3542
27R = 331-867 330R = 331-995 3K3 = 332-112 33K = 332-239 330K = 332-355
27R = 946-3577 330R = 946-3615 3K3 = 946-3682 33K = 946-3623 330K = 946-3607